
ROUTE:  3431 B  Calgary Girls School

Updated: Effective Date: 

Comments: 

NO TRANSFERS ALL BUSES MUST GO TO BOTH

CAMPUSES

@ means through the intersection.

1 6:42 AM S/B SHAGANAPPI TRAIL @ NOLAN HILL GATE NW (CT )

2 6:50 AM E/B SHERWOOD GATE @ SHERWOOD BLVD NW 

3 6:58 AM E/B  KINCORA GLEN ROAD @ KINCORA GLEN GREEN NW (CT)

4 7:13 AM S/B (West Arm) HAMPTONS BLVD NW JUST BEFORE COUNTRY HILLS BLVD  (CT  )

5 7:29 AM S/B 14 STREET NW ACROSS FROM (South Arm) NORTH HAVEN DRIVE NW (CT  )

6 7:39 AM S/B NORTHLAND DRIVE NW ACROSS FROM 52 AVENUE NW ( CT)

7 7:46 AM E/B  NORTHMOUNT DRIVE NW @ 19 STREET NW (CT)

8 7:54 AM S/B 10 STREET NW @ 23 AVENUE NW (CT)

9 7:58 AM S/B 10 STREET NW @ 13 AVENUE NW (CT)

10 8:02 AM S/B 10 STREET NW @ GLADSTONE ROAD NW

12 8:08 AM W/B KENSINGTON ROAD NW @ 21 STREET NW (CT)

8:20 AM SCHOOL (GIRLS-LV): 6304 LARKSPUR WAY SW 

13 8:23 AM 6304 LARKSPUR WAY SW

8:30 AM SCHOOL (GIRLS-BA): 1011 BEVERLEY BLVD SW

ROUTE:  3431 B  Calgary Girls School

Updated: Effective Date: 

Comments: 

NO TRANSFERS ALL BUSES MUST GO TO BOTH

CAMPUSES

@ means through the intersection.

REPORT TO THE BEL-AIRE CAMPUS @ 2:45 PM  

DEPART

3:00 PM SCHOOL (GIRLS-BA) 1011 BEVERLEY BLVD SW (N/B Bedford St SW)

1 3:18 PM 6304 LARKSPUR WAY SW

DEPART

3:20 PM SCHOOL (GIRLS-LV): 6304 LARKSPUR WAY SW (W/B Longridge Dr SW)

2 3:31 PM E/B KENSINGTON ROAD NW @ 21 STREET NW (CT)

4 3:41 PM N/B 10 STREET NW @ GLADSTONE ROAD NW

5 3:42 PM N/B 10 STREET NW @ 13 AVENUE NW (CT)

6 3:45 PM N/B 10 STREET NW @ 23 AVENUE NW (CT)

7 3:54 PM  W/B NORTHMOUNT DRIVE NW  @ 19 STREET NW (CT)

8 4:02 PM N/B NORTHLAND DRIVE NW @ 52 AVENUE NW (CT)

9 4:10 PM N/B 14 STREET NW ACROSS FROM (South Arm) NORTH HAVEN DRIVE NW (CT  )

10 4:28 PM N/B (West Arm) HAMPTONS BLVD NW @ COUNTRY HILLS BLVD   

11 4:43 PM W/B  KINCORA GLEN ROAD @ KINCORA GLEN GREEN NW (CT)

12 4:52 PM W/B SHERWOOD GATE @ SHERWOOD BLVD NW 

13 5:00 PM N/B NOLAN HILL GATE NW @ SHAGANAPPI TRAIL (CT )

(403) 531- 3900

 LATE BUS NOTIFICATION APP

https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca

https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca

2-Dec-22 7-Dec-22

2-Dec-22 7-Dec-22

(403) 531- 3900

 LATE BUS NOTIFICATION APP


